
Denominazione 
Data 
Luogo 

Cognome Nome Codice Fiscale n° tessera UISP Compagnia
Categoria 

UISP
Punti Piazzamento

MANNUCCI FRANCESCO MNNFNC12E03D403L 240344949   Arcieri della Rocca  Montopoli GIFF 148 1°
BARETTI AZZURRA BRTZRR14S64F965B 249039229   Arcieri della Rocca  Montopoli GIFF 120 2°

LINI ADRIANO LNIMRA63A08E897N 240277202 Rione Casina  Rossa JUFF 153 1°
BALDOCCHI CRISTANO BDLCST09C28G843T 240344936 Arcieri dellaRocca Montopo JUFF 143 2°

MASSA EMILIA MSSMLE09R58G843Q 240277197 Rione Casina  Rossa JUFF 86 3°

IGLIO ANTONIETTA GLINNT57D43A790I 240204008 Rione Ferraia SFAAS 99 1°

FAVILLI STEFANO FVLSFN71B14G687A 240294202 Arcieri Del Drago SMAAS 158 1°
SEPE ANTONIO SPENTN53E10F546K 249014279 Arcieri della Foresta SMAAS 152 2°

SANTELLA  LEO SNTLEO58L17E202A 240294215 Arcieri Del Drago SMAAS 147 3°
RIGHINI FULVIO RGHFLV62D12D612L 240204017 Rione Ferraia SMAAS 142 4°
MARILLI PAOLO MRLPLA46A25D612J 240133188 Rione S.Maria SMAAS 136 5°

CINTOLESI ALBERTO CNTLRT40B21I728X 240133184 Rione S.Maria SMAAS 135 6°
LINI MARIO LNIMRA63A08E897N 240277202 Rione Casina Rossa SMAAS 129 7°

ROSSETTI ALBERTO RSSLRT54S29E466G 240133190 Rione S.Maria SMAAS 124 8°
PECORINI SIMONE PCRSMN63R10F546K 240163165 Arcieri della Foresta SMAAS 119 9°
VANNACCI SERGIO VNNSRG48T18G713B 240163169 Arcieri della Foresta SMAAS 109 10°

LUPI SERGIO LPUSRG56E05F384H 240204010 Rione Ferraia SMAAS 61 11°

TADDEI GIOVANNA TDDGNN65R28B509R 240294208 Aricieri Del Drago SFFF 155 1°
LISINI FRANCA LSNFNC63B43B509D 240294207 Aricieri Del Drago SFFF 135 2°
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MICHELOTTI NADA MCHNDA50E52G491J 240073283 Rione S.Maria SFFF 122 3°
LUPI ELEONORA LPULNR92B67D612X 240162987 Rione Ferraia SFFF 120 4°

MALTAGLIATI SARA MLTSRA85S54G491N 240789658 Rione Ferraia SFFF 115 5°
GIOVANNINI FEDERICA GVNFRC62H45H980D 240204006 Rione Ferraia SFFF 101 6°

LORENZI CLAUDIA LRNCLD97D64G491U 240162986 Rione Ferraia SFFF 92 7°
FOSSETTI FEDERICA SFFF 87 8°

PIERI PIERO PRIPRI64D24A561W 240262497 Rione Casina  Rossa SMFF 179 1°
GRANATA GIOVANNI GRNGNN87E22I046F 240344945   Arcieri della Rocca  Montopoli SMFF 179 2°

NAPOLI ANDREA NPLNDR70H15C665E 240079348 Arcieri di Castruccio SMFF 175 3°
PELLEGRINI GIANFRANCO PLLGFR69M03G491X 240204011 Rione Ferraia SMFF 170 4°

PIZZI ANDREA PZZNDR65L04G702T 240294206 Arcieri Del drago SMFF 164 5°
CAPONI RICCARDO CPNRCR98P21LI046L 240079354 Arcieri di Castruccio SMFF 164 5°
CIALDI SABINO CLDSBN53721J660M 240331401 Arcieri del Micco SMFF 159 7°

VANNUCCI DENI VNNDNE50B28G491Y 240073285 Rione S.Maria SMFF 155 8°
ERCOLINI EDOARDO RCLDRD79A13A657W 240073281 Rione S.Maria SMFF 155 8°

NUNES GABRIELLO NNSGRL62H14B509T 240311709 Arcieri Del drago SMFF 152 10°
BURATTELLI CLAUDIO BRTCLD59C04B509H 240294203 Arcieri Del drago SMFF 151 11°

LELLI STEFANO LLLSFN65E02G843D 240336831   Arcieri della Rocca  Montopoli SMFF 149 12°
GRILLI ALESSIO GRLLSS05P13M126T 240079349 Arcieri di Castruccio SMFF 143 13°
RAISER ENRICO RSRNRC62S15F205T 240331402 Arcieri del Micco SMFF 142 14°
AMATO VINCENZO MTAVCN87R31F112V 240204002 Rione Ferraia SMFF 140 15°

IACOPINI IVO CPNVIO52B27D815I 240262494 Rione Casina  Rossa SMFF 135 16°
PETRINI SIMONE PTRSMN84S17G491A 240789660 Rione Ferraia SMFF 127 17°

GIUNTINI VALERIO GNTVLR55P10G491B 240162985 Rione Ferraia SMFF 124 18°
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CECCHI FEDERICO CCCFRC85T20G491O 240277198 Rione Casina  Rossa SMFF 120 19°
BATTILORO ANTONIO BTTNTN99E26G491X 240789656 Rione Ferraia SMFF 89 20°

SCORDO MANUEL SCRMNL78S15G843W 240881163 Arcieri di Castruccio SMFF 73 21°

ANTONI DAVIDE NTNDVD65C27L024M 230063236 Spada Croce Volterra SMFNF 130 1°
PREZIUSO LORENZO PRZLNZ57D24F592N 240163166 Arcieri della Foresta SMFNF 116 2°

PIERUCCINI MARCO PRCMRC61E22H501V 240858901 Mercenari del Labirinto SMFNF 103 3°
MONCINI MICHAEL MNCMHL74L08E715Z 240884843 Mercenari del Labirinto SMFNF 97 4°
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1 GRANATA GIOVANNI   Arcieri della Rocca  Montopoli 179
2 LELLI STEFANO   Arcieri della Rocca  Montopoli 149

1 FAVILLI STEFANO Arcieri Del Drago 158
2 SANTELLA LEO Arcieri Del Drago 147
3 LISINI FRANCA Aricieri Del Drago 135
4 TADDEI GIOVANNA Aricieri Del Drago 155
5 PIZZI ANDREA Arcieri Del drago 164
6 NUNES GABRIELLO Arcieri Del drago 152
7 BURATTELLI CLAUDIO Arcieri Del drago 151

1 CIALDI SABINO Arcieri del Micco 159
2 RAISER ENRICO Arcieri del Micco 142

1 LINI MARIO Rione Casina Rossa 129
2 IACOPINI IVO Rione Casina Rossa 135
3 PIERI PIERO Rione Casina  Rossa 179
4 CECCHI FEDERICO Rione Casina  Rossa 120

CLASSIFICA A SQUADRE

ARCIERI DELLA ROCCA 164

RIONE CASINA ROSSA 141

ARCIERI DEL DRAGO 152

ARCIERI DEL MICCO 151
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1 CINTOLESI ALBERTO Rione S.Maria 135
2 MARILLI PAOLO Rione S.Maria 136
3 ROSSETTI ALBERTO Rione S.Maria 124
4 ERCOLINI EDOARDO Rione S.Maria 155
5 MICHELOTTI NADA Rione S.Maria 122
6 VANUCCI DENI Rione S.Maria 155

1 CAPONI RICCARDO Arcieri di Castruccio 164
2 NAPOLI ANDREA Arcieri di Castruccio 175
3 GRILLI ALESSIO Arcieri di Castruccio 143
4 FOSSETTI FEDERICA Arcieri di Castruccio 87
5 SCORDO MANUEL Arcieri di Castruccio 73

1 SEPE ANTONIO Aricieri della Foresta 152
2 PECORINI SIMONE Arcieri dell Foresta 119
3 VANNACCI SERGIO Arcieri della Foresta 109
4 PREZIUSO LORENZO Arcieri della Foresta 116

1 IGLIO ANTONIETTA Rione Ferraia 99
2 RIGHINI FULVIO Rione Ferraia 142
3 LUPI SERGIO Rione Ferraia 61

ARCIERI DI CASTRUCCIO 128

ARCIERI DELLA FORESTA 124

RIONE FERRAIA 115

RIONE SANTA MARIA 138
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4 LUPI ELEONORA Rione Ferraia 120
5 GIOVANNINI FEDERICA Rione Ferraia 101
6 LORENZI CLAUDIA Rione Ferraia 92
7 MALTAGLIATI SARA Rione Ferraia 115
8 GIUNTINI VALERIO Rione Ferraia 124
9 PETRINI SIMONE Rione Ferraia 127

10 AMATO VINCENZO Rione Ferraia 140
11 PELLEGRINI GIANFRANCO Rione Ferraia 170
12 BATTIROLO ANTONIO Rione Ferraia 89

1 MONCINI MICHEL Mercenari del Labirinto 97
2 PIERUCCINI MARCO Mercenari del Labirinto 103

MERCENARI DEL LABIRINTO 100


